Nome

JOAQUIM DIONISIO TERRA
PATRICIA COUTINHO OLIVEIRA
FELIPE EUGENIO ANDRADE RODRIGUES
LUISMAR DE FARIA GONCALVES
MARCELO PINTO NUNES

HEITOR FRANCISCO ALVES

JULIO CESAR CAMPOS PEREIRA
GILBERTO VELOSO DE FARIA

PAULO MARCIO COSTA DOS SANTOS
MARCELO SUELI BORGES

JUAN ALVES FERREIRA

ROSANA CARDOSO ALVES SILVA
MARGARIDA MARIA LOURENCO SILVA
DIVINO CANDIDO DE CASTRO

JOSE GERALDO DO COUTO

ERICK PABLO DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ROBERTO DA SILVA
APARECIDA VAZ DA COSTA

NILSON GOMES DA SILVA

MARCELO JOSE DE CASTRO

MARIA DA CONCEICAO CARVALHO GONCALVES
MATOS ALEM DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA APARECIDA ROSA

JOSE ALVES DE MELO

RISIARA DA COSTA NASCIMENTO
JOSE LUIS LUCIO

FABIANA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOAQUIM JOSE MENDONCA JUNIOR
KYLDER RODRIGUES ROSA
ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
JOAO PEDRO LOURENCO DA SILVA
RONILSON COSTA

LEANDRO OLIVEIRA COSTA
RICHARD JUNIO DA SILVA

GERALDO GIRLEY TRISTAO
HERALDO DA SILVA RAMOS

MARTA DAS DORES PINTO

ADILSON FRANCISCO MIGUEL

IVAN MARIANO DA SILVA

JOSE GERALDO DE CARVALHO
RONEI NOVAIS NATIVO

RONAN PIRES DE MORAIS

RENILDO SABINO DE OLIVEIRA
LUANA CAROLINE ALVES

LUCAS MELO CARDOSO
ELISANGELA DOS REIS

Idade Dose

55
47
29
40
46
30
53
51
40
53
32
55
53
49
45
31
37
56
50
52
49
52
43
53
35
47
36
45
34
44
23
54
45
41
43
42
42
39
43
45
38
43
43
27
22
45
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ANSELMO MIRANDA FERREIRA
LILIAN KARLA DA SILVA

FABIO GERALDO CARDOSO
MARCIO ALAERCIO

RONILSON ROSA REZENDE
KAROLINE ALVES DE PAULA
VANDERSON GERALDO DA CUNHA
NIVALDO ALAERCIO

ELISANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANGELA APARECIDA VALADAO
CLERIO JOSE DA SILVA

DAVI OLAVO DE FARIA

ANDERSON LUIZ ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

JULIO CESAR PEREIRA
MARCIO JULIO DA SILVA
AECIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SEBASTIAO COELHO FILHO
GERALDO BELO DE OLIVEIRA
ANA DALVA DA COSTA
MARCOS ANTONIO DA COSTA

MARGARETH CRISTINA SILVA DE SOUZA

LUCIANO RIO BRANCO

SELMA APARECIDA GONCALVES
ALESSANDRO VITTORAZZO DA SILVA
MARCIA HELENA SILVA

WOLKMAR LAZARO DE MORAES
CLESIO GERALDO DA SILVA
PETRONIO RABELO CAMARGOS
ROGERIO JOSE DIAS

MATEUS RODARTE LOPES DE FARIA
LEANDRO ANTONIO DA SILVA
JAQUELINE GONCALVES NONATO
ADOLFO AGOSTINHO LACERDA ALVES
DIUZA DE CASTRO ZEFERINO
MARILIA DA COSTA

RANGEL GONCALVES DA SILVA
ETIENE GOULART CAETANO LEAL
ALDENIR FERREIRA

EVALDO GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA APARECIDA DIAS ALVES
FABIO LUIZ DA SILVA

NELSON DA SILVA CARDOSO
NELMA LOPES CAMPOS FERREIRA
LUCIANA VIEIRA RIBEIRO PEREIRA
DOUGLAS FERNANDES DUQUE
CASSIO HENRIQUE DIAS FERREIRA
EDSOM JOSE DA CUNHA

46
43
44
48
46
22
44
45
46
44
49
34
39
48
47
49
49
47
48
46
49
40
45
33
47
49
48
49
48
32
39
47
49
49
47
25
53
47
47
48
44
38
48
47
30
40
47
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VALDIR JOSE DE ARAUJO

ALISSON PATROCINIO

MARIA INEZ VIEIRA DA COSTA SILVA
MARIUSA DE ARAUJO

LAUDEMAR JOSE DA SILVA

GILIARD OLIVEIRA DE PAULA

FABIO DE OLIVEIRA MENDONCA
TIAGO RIBEIRO PIMENTEL

LUCIANO APARECIDO DE SOUZA
ELSON BERNARDES

DIVINO OLAVO DE FARIA

SERGIO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

MARIA ISABEL DA VILA NOVA

ENICE MARIA DA SILVA

RODRIGO DA SILVA

EDUARDO THIERRY COUTO FERREIRA
CINARA VIEIRA GUEDES
FRANCINARA DA COSTA CANDIDO
HEYGON HENRIQUE DE FARIA
BRUNO SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO SOUSA DA SILVA
CAROLLYNE FERREIRA ALVES PEREIRA
ELZIO CANDIDO

DEUSDEDIT ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
RONIER JOSE DA SILVA

MARIANA DA COSTA SILVEIRA
FABIANA DA SILVA NOVAIS CUNHA
MARCELO JOSE RODRIGUES
ADENILSON MARCELINO DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
LEDA RAQUEL PINTO

HELENICE APARECIDA DA SILVEIRA
SARA DA SILVEIRA

DEISE APARECIDA DE PAULA PEREIRA
WENDEL LUIS DA COSTA

ROSINEI FERNANDES

ROSANE CAMBRAIA SOARES
ARIADINA RODRIGUES GONCALVES FERNANDES
VICENTE DE PAULA LUCIO

NILTON CESAR DE FARIA

IRENI MARIA DE FARIA

EVALDO RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA
ANGELA SELMA RODRIGUES

ALDAIR LUIS DE CASTRO

APARECIDA VIGILATO DE SOUZA
HELIO MAURO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
CESAR AUGUSTO DE ANDRADE SILVA

49
39
47
48
48
38
49
36
39
48
36
49
48
49
42
22
48
45
33
30
50
29
53
45
45
21
44
44
45
45
45
46
46
47
48
46
46
45
49
48
48
49
48
47
48
46
47
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JOSE GERALDO DE ARAUJO
MARCELO GERMANO DA SILVA
CRISTINA APARECIDA DE FARIA MENDONCA
EREMITA RAIMUNDA GOMES DE MORAIS
ANGELA MARIA LEAL TEIXEIRA
STENIO CAETANO LEAL

TIAGO DIAS FERREIRA

MARISA ALVES MACEDO BORGES
MARIANGELA CARDOSO ALVES
LEONOR JOSE DE FARIA

KATIA CAMPOS PEREIRA FERREIRA
ALYSSON HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
SERGIO ANTONIO CAMARGO

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA

MARLOS CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL DE PAULA SOUZA

PAULO MARCIO GOMES

PEDRO JOSE DA SILVA

LEONARDO SANTOS DE CASTRO
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES

MARCIA SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSILENE FERNANDES DA SILVA
HIONARA ARAUJO ALVES

ROSANE APARECIDA MACHADO
RODRIGO LOPES DE CASTRO SENA

LILIANE DE CASTRO FERREIRA RODARTE LOPES

VANDERLEI DOS SANTOS

NELIO RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE
NORMA APARECIDA DA SILVA FONSECA
JUCELINA ALVES CORREA SILVA

ODAIR JOSE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO VIEIRA MORAES

ROSILENE MARIA RODRIGUES

EVALDO LUIS DA SILVA

MAYRA CRISTINA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANA LUIZA SOUZA PEREIRA

DANILSON LOURENCO DIAS

ARENILSON FURTADO TRISTAO

LUISA LUCIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ARTHUR VELOSO DE ALMEIDA

MARIA RITA DA SILVA CARDOSO
SOLANGE DE FARIA BORGES

ROSANA APARECIDA SANTOS DA COSTA
VALDECI ELIAS DA SILVA

VANIA COUTINHO RESENDE

MAYARA CHRISTIAN ALVES LOPES
ADRIANA FELICIA DE OLIVEIRA

48
48
45
49
48
46
37
48
48
48
49
45
41
49
47
26
38
57
26
54
50
52
48
51
23
50
53
44
45
51
48
43
46
48
46
32
45
50
51
23
45
48
52
48
47
38
44
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LECIO JOSE DE SOUSA

ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

ELDER ERNESTO DA SILVA

MAICON JHONATAN SILVA

VALDIR VELOSO DE FARIA

PATRICIA DA COSTA CAMARGO
HIAMARA APARECIDA RODARTE LOPES PEREIRA
CELIO GERMANO DA SILVA

JOSE NEANDER COUTINHO

MARIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
MARIA RITA PATROCINIO DA SILVEIRA
RAQUEL DE PAULO VENTANIA
FRANCINETTE DA COSTA CANDIDO
RAFAEL PINTO DA SILVEIRA

ERICA RAIMUNDA GOMES

CLAUDIA TEREZA VENTANIA
CLAUDINEI DE MACEDO

ERLEI DA SILVA

EDER JERONIMO GARCIA

MAYCON MIGUEL

AILTON LUIZ DE FARIA

WAGNER JUNIO TEIXEIRA

DANILO RABELO JUNIOR

VITOR JOSE FARIA FERREIRA

47
55
52
30
53
45
49
49
51
51
48
46
51
51
46
50
51
51
38
32
53
35
33
24
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